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DG Rick Moore’s Club Visit Calendar 
 

Date Day Location Time Location 
June 29, 2018 Friday Bozeman 6:00 PM Holiday Inn 

     

July 9, 2018 Monday Lewistown 6 PM` Pine Meadows Golf Course 
July 11, 2018 Wednesday Helena 12 noon Green Meadow Country Club 
July 11, 2018 Wednesday Big Sky 5:30 PM Buck’s T-4 Lodge 

July 12 – 13, 2018 Thursday/Friday RYLA  Luccock Park Camp 
July 13-14, 2018 Friday/Saturday Billings/SCRYE  Northern Hotel 

     
July 16, 2018 Monday Billings 12 noon Northern Hotel 

“ “ Roundup 6 PM Busy Bee Café 
July 17, 2018 Tuesday Miles City 12 noon Town & Country Club 
July 18, 2018 Wednesday Billings West 12 noon Red Door Lounge 
July 19, 2018 Thursday Red Lodge 12 noon Red Lodge Pizza Co. 

     

Zone District Leadership Training in Denver July 20-22 
     

July 23, 2018 Monday Hamilton 12 noon B.J.’s Family Restaurant 
July 24, 2018 Tuesday Anaconda 12 noon Donivan’s 
July 25, 2018 Wednesday Dillon 12 noon Guild Hall 
July 26, 2018 Thursday Phillipsburg 12 noon Sunshine Station 

August 7, 2018 Tuesday Evergreen 12 noon Perkins 
August 8, 2018 Wednesday Big Fork 6:00 PM Picnic – 132 Ranchetts Road 
August 9, 2018 Thursday Kalispell – Day Break 7:00 AM Buffalo Hills Golf Course 
August 9, 2018 Thursday Kalispell 12 noon Hilton Garden Inn 
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Date Day Location Time Location 

District Assembly, August 10-11 in Butte 
 

August 13, 2018 Monday Whitehall & Twin Bridges 6:15 PM Lewis & Clark Caverns Pavilion 
August 14, 2018 Tuesday Helena Sunrise 7:00 AM Perkins 
August 16, 2018 Thursday Manhattan 12 noon Garden Cafe 
August 17, 2018 Friday Bozeman Sunrise 6:45 AM Holiday Inn 
August 21, 2018 Tuesday Poulson 12 noon KwaTaqNuk Resort 
August 21, 2018 Tuesday Missoula Centennial 4:30 PM Missoula Country Club 
August 22, 2018 Wednesday Missoula Sunrise 7:15 AM Hilton Garden Inn 
August 22, 2018 Wednesday Missoula 12 noon Florence Building 
August 23, 2018 Thursday Butte 12 noon Butte Country Club 
August 27, 2018 Monday Libby -Koutenai Valley 5:30 PM TBA - Social 
August 28, 2018 Tuesday Whitefish 12 noon Moose Lodge 
August 29, 2018 Wednesday Columbia Falls 12 noon Night Owl 
August 30, 2018 Thursday Malta 7:00 AM Great Northern Hotel 
August 30, 2018 Thursday Havre 12 noon Pizza Pro 

Zone Institute in Boise, September 5 -9 
September 11, 2018 Tuesday Laurel 12 noon Beartooth Grill 
September 11, 2018 Tuesday Townsend 6:30 PM Mint Cafe 
September 12, 2018 Wednesday White Sulfur Springs 7:00 PM Bar 47 
September 17, 2018 Monday Glendive 12 noon Yellowstone River Inn 
September 18, 2018 Tuesday Livingston 12 noon Livingston Food Pantry 
September 19, 2018 Wednesday Deer Lodge 12 noon Broken Arrow Steakhouse 

Peace Park at East Glacier Lodge, September 21-23 
 

Date Day Location Time Location 
     

September 24, 2018 Monday Big Sandy 5:45 PM Senior Center 
September 25,2018 Tuesday Great Falls 12 noon Meadowlark Country Club 

     

October 1, 2018 Monday Havre 100th Anniversary Celebration 
    

October 24, 2018 Wednesday World Polio Day 
 


